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Pedigree
HOF CHAMPION BLOODLINE PUPS

"HOF CHAMPION BLOODLINE PUPS"

German Shorthaired Pointer
Male

SR93562714

SR79673105

SR93562714

SR93562714

SR93562714

SR93562714

LUCUS VD WESTWIND

REMINGTON LADY KIRK

SR93562714

SR93562714

LUCUS VD WESTWIND

REMINGTON LADY KIRK

DOC VD WESTWIND MH

KATJA VD WESTWIND

FC CHISHOLM CREEKS RIPTIDE

BROOK DAWSON


